



Phillips 66 National Championships

San Antonio, TX

Aug 6 - 10, 2015

Event 119 8 AUG 2015 - 19:27

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Results Summary

EVENT NO. 19

	Record	Splits			CLUB (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	7:42.08	1:55.47	3:51.26	5:47.35	CHN - China	Rome (ITA)	30 JUL 2009
US	7:51.21	1:58.05	3:55.94	5:54.64	USA - United States	Irvine, CA (USA)	20 AUG 2010
AR	7:42.56	1:55.29	3:53.17	5:48.35	USA - United States	Roma (ITA)	30 JUL 2009
CR	7:58.14	2:00.22	4:00.03	5:59.79	USA - Athens Bulldog Swim Club	Stanford, CA (USA)	4 AUG 2011

Rank	Heat	Lane	CLUB / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	Time Behind
1	2	4	AGS-GU - Aggie Swim Club A						8:06.07	
			GIBSON Sarah	0.74	28.42	58.91	1:30.38	2:01.25	2:01.25	
			OLIVER Meredith	0.40	28.65	59.61	1:31.10	2:02.75	4:04.00	
			KONETZKE Colleen	0.21	29.03	59.82	1:31.21	2:02.22	6:06.22	
			HENRY Sarah	0.34	28.31	58.59	1:29.58	1:59.85	8:06.07	
2	2	3	IU-IN - Indiana University A						8:09.77	3.70
			MARCHUK Stephanie	0.75	29.05	59.41	1:30.56	2:01.14	2:01.14	
			LIPS Haley	0.52	28.65	59.20	1:29.72	2:00.07	4:01.21	
			BARNARD Delaney	0.43	28.74	1:00.20	1:32.33	2:04.19	6:05.40	
			VERTIGANS Grace	0.41	28.14	59.45	1:31.96	2:04.37	8:09.77	
3	1	4	TNAQSE - Tennessee Aquatics B						8:11.52	5.45
			ZIEGLER Kate	0.70	28.76	59.09	1:30.12	2:01.39	2:01.39	
			TEGNER Maddy	0.53	29.17	1:00.21	1:31.90	2:02.93	4:04.32	
			DICKSON Morgan	0.20	28.49	1:00.00	1:32.64	2:04.74	6:09.06	
			GRIFFITH Mary	0.44	28.66	59.41	1:31.03	2:02.46	8:11.52	
4	2	5	CW-MI - Club Wolverine A						8:12.23	6.16
			DELOOF Gabby	0.73	28.47	58.60	1:29.95	2:01.20	2:01.20	
			SMIDDY Clara	0.30	28.30	59.44	1:31.87	2:05.09	4:06.29	
			RYAN Gillian	0.30	28.51	59.18	1:30.68	2:01.54	6:07.83	
			MOORE Hannah	0.39	28.79	1:00.30	1:32.67	2:04.40	8:12.23	
5	2	6	UKY-KY - University Of Kentucky Swim Te A						8:12.76	6.69
			GALYER Danielle	0.71	28.60	59.17	1:30.57	2:02.05	2:02.05	
			BECHTEL Christina	0.22	28.78	1:00.74	1:33.17	2:05.41	4:07.46	
			MYERS Abby	0.28	28.07	58.93	1:30.37	2:02.32	6:09.78	
			CASEY Kendal	0.28	28.58	59.82	1:31.68	2:02.98	8:12.76	
6	2	1	LAK-KY - Lakeside Swim Team A						8:17.29	11.22
			FORDE Brooke	0.78	29.11	1:00.77	1:32.62	2:04.01	2:04.01	
			STEVENS Leah	0.16	28.07	58.94	1:30.96	2:03.26	4:07.27	
			BAUER Brooke	0.34	27.54	58.76	1:31.71	2:05.64	6:12.91	
			HANDLEY Bryn	0.24	28.10	59.23	1:31.98	2:04.38	8:17.29	
7	1	6	BA-IN - Boilermaker Aquatics A						8:18.87	12.80
			DAVIS Alexa	0.66	28.14	58.61	1:29.31	2:00.05	2:00.05	
			MERCER Carly	0.38	27.60	58.27	1:29.99	2:03.27	4:03.32	
			MANGER Hannah	0.35	29.24	1:01.79	1:35.57	2:08.89	6:12.21	
			LYON Lizzy	0.27	29.10	1:00.83	1:33.72	2:06.66	8:18.87	
8	1	3	DARTSN - Davis Arden Racing Team A						8:19.80	13.73
			DEVINE Chenoa	0.77	28.77	59.40	1:31.49	2:03.67	2:03.67	
			BARKSDALE Emily	0.11	28.82	1:00.42	1:33.37	2:05.89	4:09.56	
			MAYNARD Paige	0.05	28.83	1:00.58	1:33.75	2:05.99	6:15.55	
			PINSON Claire	0.17	28.19	59.52	1:31.47	2:04.25	8:19.80	

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA





Phillips 66 National Championships

San Antonio, TX

Aug 6 - 10, 2015

Event 119 8 AUG 2015 - 19:27

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

Rank	Heat	Lane	CLUB / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	Time Behind
9	1	5	AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A						8:21.51	15.44
			MERRELL Eva	0.78	28.29	59.31	1:31.20	2:03.91	2:03.91	
			GLAVINOVICH Katie	0.37	29.31	1:01.83	1:35.42	2:08.37	4:12.28	
			GEORGES Daniela	0.35	29.17	1:00.61	1:32.95	2:04.88	6:17.16	
			WANG Sonia	0.25	28.25	59.43	1:31.92	2:04.35	8:21.51	
10	2	2	AGS-GU - Aggie Swim Club B						8:22.74	16.67
			MALONE Kristin	0.75	28.90	1:00.64	1:32.68	2:04.56	2:04.56	
			BRANDT Claire	0.12	29.61	1:02.25	1:34.75	2:06.55	4:11.11	
			MOON Caitlynn	0.32	29.46	1:01.67	1:34.64	2:06.95	6:18.06	
			IBANEZ LOPEZ Lili	0.29	28.41	59.27	1:31.82	2:04.68	8:22.74	
11	2	8	WA-WI - Wisconsin Aquatics A						8:26.74	20.67
			JAMES Hannah	0.73	28.71	59.91	1:32.21	2:05.30	2:05.30	
			KINNEY Chase	0.47	29.88	1:02.38	1:34.62	2:06.12	4:11.42	
			VALLEY Danielle	0.36	28.21	59.22	1:31.32	2:03.77	6:15.19	
			BERG Marissa	0.26	27.85	1:00.71	1:35.63	2:11.55	8:26.74	
	2	7	TNAQSE - Tennessee Aquatics A						DNS	

Legend:

DNS Did not start

R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

